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Primary professional training
Performing Center Austria

Awards
Der Ausflug 

Film
The Uprising 
Role: SS-Offizier (SR)     Director: Piotr Novak   
2016 
Role: Journalist (SR)     Director: Franz Novotny   
2001 
Role: Udo Kier´s Diener (SR)     Director: Paul Harather   
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Peter Karolyi
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=COZOb6DUB6w 
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Acting age
Year of birth
Height (cm)
Weight (in kg)
Eye color
Hair color
Hair length
Stature
Place of residence
Cities I could work in

45 - 55 years
1966 (55 years)
182
76
blue
Gray
Very short
athletic / training
Wien
Weltweit

Nationality
Languages

Dialects
Instruments

Sport

Dance

Profession
Singing

Pitch

Austrian
German: native-language
English: fluent
Italian: medium
Viennese: only when required
Electric guitar: medium
Drums: medium
Bass guitar: professional
Stage combat, Fencing (stage),
Fitness, Motocross, Thai boxing
Ballet: professional
Flamenco: medium
Solo dance: professional
Break dancing: medium
Choreography: professional
Singer, Actor
Funk: professional
Rock/Pop: professional
Tenor
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1985 –…

2016

2015

2014 –…

2013

2012

2012

2011

2010

2006

2004

2001

1980 –…

9 1/2 Wochen 
Role: Gigolo (SR)     Director: Ann Goursaud   

Television
ONE, Kia,Niedermayer etc. 
Role: Diverse Charaktäre (LR)    
Tatort 
Role: Musikproduzent (LR)     Director: Michael Riebl   
Tatort 
Role: Justizbeamter (SR)     Director: Robert Dornhelm   
Willkommen Österreich 
Role: Siegmund Freud (LR)     Director: 3 Folgen 3 Regisseure   
Die Sendung ohne Namen 
Role: Verschiedene Charaktäre (LR)     Director: 8 Folgen mit 8 Regisseuren    Producer: ORF   
Hast du Nerven 
Role: Polizist (SR)     Director: Werner Sobotka   
Die Trickfabrik 
Role: Ninja (SR)     Director: Bernhard Netzold   
Das Krokodil des Pharao 
Role: Pharao (LR)     Director: Axel hoffmann   
Tatort 
Role: Killer (SR)     Director: Nikolaus Leitner   
Tom Turbo 
Role: Gauner (LR)     Director: Axel Hoffmann   
Blatt und Blüte 
Role: Choreograph (SR)     Director: Michael Kreindl   
Medicopter 
Role: Killer (LR)     Director: Thomas Nikel   

Theatre
Wiener Staatsoper 
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